General information about company

Scrip code 531025

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE309H01038

Name of the company

VISAGAR FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group [shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?

5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Li;ted Entiﬁy has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or

6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.12
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.28
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.26
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.26
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.25




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
P OI:tl No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of fully a_dy ho. Total nos. |total no. of N X
Cat Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid- s Zre? .| shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
ategory | shareholder | shareholders equity Y underilying |y g (VII) (calculated 1
D equity | Depository Total as
(II) (III) shares shares | Receipts = (IV)+ as per SCRR, Class a% of
held (IV V)+ (VI 1957) (VIII 5
eld V) |y 14 1) )+ (V) AsagA;(of ) | Class eg: X e Total (A+B+C)
(%) (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 31768800 31768800 |5.44 31768800 31768800 |5.44
Group
(B) Public 37501 552146845 552146845 | 94.56 552146845 552146845 | 94.56
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(G2) Employee
Trusts
Total 37503 583915645 583915645 | 100 583915645 583915645 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Number of Shares
assuming full . pledged or ..
. Locked in . Sub-categorizatior
No. Of conversion iy otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares Sha.xres Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
Catedo Category of [ Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
9OTY | shareholder Outstanding Y9 | convertible |asa held in
(0] . Outstanding o As a % -
(I0) convertible W securities percentage sa As a % dematerialized
e arrants . £ sa%
securities . and No. Of |of diluted O f total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub-
X) o Warrants share WG R | NG, gha(:“:s c:te o celllte ory
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) [Shares |(a) |pory 5 gory e gory
(XI)= (VII)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5.44 31768800
Group
(B) Public 94.56 551288845 0 0
Non
C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 100 583057645 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of ® e
Partly | No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
Cat & No. of fully a}"dy ho' Total nos. [total no. of X n
Na egorfyth Nos. Of paid up paid- s z(iire? .| shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. S}?nrl_e}? 1d i shareholders | equity g it Bn eri}trlng held (VII) (calculated asa %
P arenolaers | ) shares held :g:rg; R:ggf tgry = (IV)+ as per SCRR, ol of
) e lvn TP {0+ (VD) [1957) (VIID | Class eg: X | C.25% | Total Total
@ (VD As a % of eg:y Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ by O o 31768800 31768800 |5.44 31768800 31768800 |5.44
(specify)
(SBbETOtal (A) 2 31768800 31768800 |5.44 31768800 31768800 |5.44
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2 31768800 31768800 |5.44 31768800 31768800 |5.44
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(9) nominal 37178 66484203 66484203 |11.39 66484203 66484203 [11.39
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 63 436792217 436792217 | 74.8 436792217 436792217 (74.8
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
(1) Indians 48 1030699 1030699 0.18 1030699 1030699 0.18
(NRIs)
) g"dles 69 18074573 18074573 |3.1 18074573 18074573 |3.1
orporate
Any Other
(m) (specify) 143 29765153 29765153 |5.1 29765153 29765153 (5.1
(S;)b-Total (B) 37501 552146845 552146845 | 94.56 552146845 552146845 | 94.56
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 37501 552146845 552146845 | 94.56 552146845 552146845 | 94.56
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 37503 583915645 583915645 | 100 583915645 583915645 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 37503 583915645 583915645 | 100 583915645 583915645 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Shares
assuming full Rrilacer it ledged or
'g Locked in | P,629€C Sub-categorization of share
No. Of conversion St (G0 otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares Sh. Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
. ares . o .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. Underlying . :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible |as a held in
. Outstanding o As a % -
convertible W securities percentage sa As a % |dematerialized
e arrants : £ sa%
securities (i and No. Of |of diluted o il form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
i) No. |total |No. |9 tota u u u
X) Warrants share : ‘| Shares category | category | categor
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares|(a) : ¥
held (i) (ii) (iii)
(XI)= (VII)+ held (b)
X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) 5.44 31768800
;Sll;b'TOtal A 5.44 31768800
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5.44 31768800
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
(9) 11.39 65851203 0 0 0
(h) 74.8 436792217 0 0 0
@) 0.18 1030699 0 0 0
(1)) 3.1 17849573 0 0 0
(m) 5.1 29765153 0 0 0
(Si;b'TOtal (B) 94.56 551288845 |0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 94.56 551288845 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 583057645
T 100 583057645

(A+B+C)




Any Other (specity)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Director or Director's Relatives

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

SIB SAGAR TRADE AND AGENCIES PVT LTD

TILOKCHAND MANAKLAL KOTHARI

PAN (II)

AADCS3725L

AAIPK7074K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(0]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

14640000

17128800

31768800

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

14640000

17128800

31768800

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.51

2.93

5.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

14640000

17128800

31768800

Class eg:y

Total

14640000

17128800

31768800

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.51

2.93

5.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

2.51

2.93

5.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14640000

17128800

31768800

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

NIRAV MAHENDRABHAI
KOTHARI

RAJESH
JHAVERI

VICKY R
JHAVERI

SAUMIL A
BHAVNAGARI

NIMIT
JAYENDRABHAI
SHAH

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AIPPK6601G

AAPPJ6927N

ADVPJ4127F

ABMPB3581C

AOPPS6722L

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

27000000

65000000

65000000

120000000

120000000

397000000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

27000000

65000000

65000000

120000000

120000000

397000000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.62

11.13

11.13

20.55

20.55

67.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

27000000

65000000

65000000

120000000

120000000

397000000

Class eg:y

Total

27000000

65000000

65000000

120000000

120000000

397000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.62

11.13

11.13

20.55

20.55

67.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

4.62

11.13

11.13

20.55

20.55

67.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

27000000

65000000

65000000

120000000

120000000

397000000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category
®

0

Sub-category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)




Any Other (specity)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Trusts

Clearing Members

HUF

HUF

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

KOTHARI NIRAV M HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGHK7461M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(0]

138

143

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

597

20327

29744229

27000000

29765153

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

597

20327

29744229

27000000

29765153

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.09

4.62

5.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

597

20327

29744229

27000000

29765153

Class eg:y

Total

597

20327

29744229

27000000

29765153

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

5.09

4.62

5.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

5.09

4.62

5.09

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in

597

20327

29744229

27000000

29765153




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category 0

) v

Sub-category 0
(i)

Sub-category 0
(iii)







