General information about company	y
Scrip code	531025
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE309H01038
Name of the company	VISAGAR FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.12						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.28						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.26						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.26						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.25						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
			N	No. Of Partly	No. Of	m . 1	Shareholding as a % of	Number of V		Rights held in	n each		
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	paid-	shares	Total nos. shares	total no. of shares	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights			
Category (I)	shareholder (II)			up equity shares held (V)	ty Receipts $(VI)$ = $(IV)$ + $(V)$ as per SC 1957) $(VI)$ As a % of	as per SCRR,	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	31768800			31768800	5.44	31768800		31768800	5.44		
(B)	Public	37501	552146845			552146845	94.56	552146845		552146845	94.56		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	37503	583915645			583915645	100	583915645		583915645	100		

			Table I - 9	Summary S	tatement ho	ldin	g of sp	ecif	ied secu	urities		
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (Yi)		No. Of Shares Underlying	conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization	
			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Jiiui C	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				5.44					31768800		
(B)	Public				94.56					551288845	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					583057645	0	0

	Table II - S	tatement sl	nowing sh	arehol	ding patt	ern of the	Promoter a	and Promo	oter G	Group		
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of	Number of V			each	
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	Partly paid-	shares	Total nos.	total no. of shares	No of Voting	(XIV)	Rights	Total	
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding	g patterr	of the Prom	oter and Pro	moter Group					
(1)	Indian											
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	31768800			31768800	5.44	31768800		31768800	5.44	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		2	31768800			31768800	5.44	31768800		31768800	5.44	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		2	31768800			31768800	5.44	31768800		31768800	5.44	
В	Table III - Sta	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (I	nstitutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State	Government(s	s)								
(4)	Non-institutio	ns										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	37178	66484203			66484203	11.39	66484203		66484203	11.39	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	63	436792217			436792217	74.8	436792217		436792217	74.8	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	48	1030699			1030699	0.18	1030699		1030699	0.18	
(1)	Bodies Corporate	69	18074573			18074573	3.1	18074573		18074573	3.1	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	143	29765153			29765153	5.1	29765153		29765153	5.1	
Sub-Total (B) (4)		37501	552146845			552146845	94.56	552146845		552146845	94.56	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		37501	552146845			552146845	94.56	552146845		552146845	94.56	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholdin	g patter	n of the Non	Promoter- N	on Public share	eholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)		37503	583915645			583915645	100	583915645		583915645	100	
Total (A+B+C)		37503	583915645			583915645	100	583915645		583915645	100	

	Table II -	Statement	showing s	hareholding	pat	tern of	the	Promo	ter and Prom	oter Gro	up	
	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) Sh Ur Ou Wi (Xi	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Locl	nber of ked in res (XII)	Sha pled othe	lged or erwise umbered	Number of	Sub-cate	gorization	of share
Sr.		Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- catego (iii)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdi	ng pattern of th	ne Pro	omoter a	nd P	romoter (	Group			
(1)	Indian											
(d)				5.44					31768800			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				5.44					31768800			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				5.44					31768800			
В	Table III - Sta	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of t	he Pı	ıblic sha	reho	lder				
(1)	Institutions (	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	ernment / Stat	e Government	t(s)								
(4)	Non-instituti	ons										
(g)				11.39					65851203	0	0	0
(h)				74.8					436792217	0	0	0
(i)				0.18					1030699	0	0	0
(1)				3.1					17849573	0	0	0
(m)				5.1					29765153	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				94.56					551288845	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				94.56					551288845	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of t	he N	on Prom	oter-	Non Pub	lic shareholder			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					583057645			
Total (A+B+C)				100					583057645			

	Any Othe	r (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2								
Category	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SIB SAGAR TRADE AND AGENCIES PVT LTD	TILOKCHAND MANAKLAL KOTHARI								
PAN (II)	AADCS3725L	AALPK7074K	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14640000	17128800	31768800							
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14640000	17128800	31768800							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.51	2.93	5.44							
Number of Vot	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	14640000	17128800	31768800							
Class eg:y										
Total	14640000	17128800	31768800							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.51	2.93	5.44							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.51	2.93	5.44							
	ked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
1.1	I ares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total										
Shares held (b)										

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14640000	17128800	31768800				
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter					

Shareholders (II)  PAN (II)  No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)  No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)  No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)  Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) + (VI)  Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Voting Class eg: X  Class eg: Y  Total as a % of	JIRAV MAHENDRABHAI OTHARI JPPK6601G 7000000	2 RAJESH JHAVERI AAPPJ6927N 65000000	VICKY R JHAVERI ADVPJ4127F 65000000	SAUMIL A BHAVNAGARI ABMPB3581C 120000000	NIMIT JAYENDRABHAI SHAH AOPPS6722L 120000000	Click here to go back  Total  397000000
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)  No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)  No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)  Total nos. shares held (VIII) = (IV) + (VI) (VII) = (IV) + (VI) (VIII) As a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Voting Class eg: X  Class eg: X  Class eg: Y  Total 27  Total as a % of Total Voting rights  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	7000000	J	5			
paid up equity shares held (IV)  No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)  No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)  Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)  Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Voting Class eg: X  Class eg: X  Total 27  Total 27  Total 38 a % of Total Voting rights  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible		65000000	65000000	120000000	120000000	397000000
paid-up equity shares held (V)  No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)  Total nos. shares held (VIII) = (IV) + (VI) (VII) (IV) + (VI)  Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Voting Class eg: X  Class eg: X  Class eg: Y  Total 27  Total as a % of Total Voting rights  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	7000000					
underlying Depository Receipts (VI)  Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)  Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Voting Class eg: X  Class eg: X  Total  Total as a % of Total Voting rights  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	7000000					
shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)  Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Voting  Class eg: X  Class eg: y  Total  Total as a % of Total Voting rights  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	7000000					
as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Voting Class eg: X  Class eg: y  Total 27  Total 35 a % of Total Voting rights  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible		65000000	65000000	120000000	120000000	397000000
Class eg: X  Class eg:y  Total  Total as a % of Total Voting rights  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	.62	11.13	11.13	20.55	20.55	67.99
Class eg:y  Total 27  Total as a % of Total Voting rights  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	g Rights held in each class	s of securities	(IX)			
Total 27 Total as a % of Total Voting rights  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	7000000	65000000	65000000	120000000	120000000	397000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible						
Total Voting rights  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	7000000	65000000	65000000	120000000	120000000	397000000
Underlying Outstanding convertible	.62	11.13	11.13	20.55	20.55	67.99
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII) + (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	.62	11.13	11.13	20.55	20.55	67.99
Number of Locked	ed in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares	700000	65000000	65000000	120000000	120000000	397000000
Reason for not pro	roviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Shareholding (No. of shares) under										
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0				

			Any O	ther (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Trusts	Clearing Members	HUF	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				KOTHARI NIRAV M HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				AAGHK7461M	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	4	138	1	143
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	597	20327	29744229	27000000	29765153
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	597	20327	29744229	27000000	29765153
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	5.09	4.62	5.09
Number of Vot	ing Rights l	neld in each class of se	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg: X	597	20327	29744229	27000000	29765153
Class eg:y					
Total	597	20327	29744229	27000000	29765153
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	5.09	4.62	5.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	5.09	4.62	5.09
Number of Loc	ked in shar I	es (XII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	597	20327	29744229	27000000	29765153
					•

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

